
1 A.P.D. MARCONI STELLA - ROMA

2 A.S.D. ARMONY - ORTONA (CH)

3 A.S.D. C.S.M. VICO QUARTA - ROMA

4 A.S.D. GHIMNASTIRION - EBOLI (SA)

5 A.S.D. GINNASTICA ATESINA - BOLZANO

6 A.S.D. GINNASTICA LUCERA - LUCERA (FG)

7 A.S.D. GINNASTICA SKILL - CANEGRATE (MI)

8 A.S.D. GINNIKA 2001 - PERO (MI)

9 A.S.D. IRIS - GIOVINAZZO (BA)

10 A.S.D. LA FENICE 2000 - SALERNO

11 A.S.D. MOENA SPORT - MOENA (TN)

12 A.S.D. OLYMPIA 2000 - CANNARA (PG)

13 A.S.D. PEGASO - VELLETRI (RM)

14 A.S.D. PLANET - LANCIANO (CH)

15 A.S.D. POLIMNIA RITMICA ROMANA - ROMA

16 A.S.D. ROMA SPORT RITMICA ROMANA - ROMA

17 A.S.D. ROMANA - ROMA

18 A.S.D. SAKI ROMA EST - ROMA

19 A.S.D. STELLA BLU ZAGAROLO - ZAGAROLO (RM)

20 A.S.D. VIRTUS - SALERNO

21 CAMES A.S.D. - SESTRI LEVANTE (GE)

22 MILLENNIUM S.R.L. - SALERNO

23 SMILE A.S.D. - TRENTO

24 SPORTING ROMA SSD - ROMA
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Campionato di Specialità - Ginnastica Ritmica
Finale Nazionale

Palazzetto dello Sport  Spello

CATEGORIA  GIOVANISSIME E ALLIEVE

 Inizio Gara ore 9.15

IMBASTARO LUIGIA DE BENEDETTO SABRINA

MELDOLESI FRANCESCA SFERRA ANGELICA

MARRA ALICE FULGENTE MARISTELLA

RIPARINI CHIARA CENA SOFIA

ROSSATO VERONICA DI GIOVINE FABIANA

CORINA EMILIA BILONE ELISA

TESTA ALESSIA MARCHITTO GAIA

MASSIGNAN SARA COLONNA FEDERICA

MARFORI ELENA

SPOLTORE MIRANDA ALLIEVE CERCHIO

BALUTA RALUCA PARRINI MARTINA

LANARI CLAUDIA VADAGNINI SABRINA

CASTIGLIONE VERONICA MASCARELLA CAROLINA

SPERANZA NAOMI EVANGELISTA MIRIANA

GENNARI ELEONORA ORIO MAIRA

LI CALSI LUDOVICA RAMOINO SARA

URILLI AGNESE CIOCCHETTI CHIARA

ARTIANO ALEXA GHELLI JESSICA

DE LUCA RAFFAELLA CORTINA ALESSIA

CUPIDO ARIANNA GIAMMEI ELEONORA

RAFFI SILVIA DE RUOS IRIS

GIOVANISSIME CERCHIO VOLPE SIMONA

STICCOTTI MARIA BISI LAURA

BRUNO MARTA SBRAGIA ALINDA

FILIPPONE LISA LOMBARDI ANITA

BELLI ANTONELLA SANTORELLI VALERIA

CUOMO SABRINA FREZZA SILVIA

DI GIOVANNI ANNA PETRUCCI CHIARA
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ALLIEVE FUNE GIOVANISSIME FUNE



OMEZZOLI CHIARA BAZZOFFI VALENTINA

MICARELLI MARIKA POMPONI GIULIA

DI GIOVINE LUCIA DALSER FEDERICA

MAORO ELISA CRIVELLI DEBORAH

GATTA VITTORIA MASULLO CAMILLA

CHIEPPA VALENTINA ZANONER ANNA

MAZZAROPPI VALERIA BARONI ILARIA

SERRA DANIELA SCAMUSARELLA MARTINA

VILLANO VALENTINA POMPA LETIZIA

BORGIA REBECCA IELLICI ANGELICA

RITORTO CHIARA

PIAZZI NICOLE

BUSSI FRANCESCA

LEMBO BENEDETTA

PETRITI SARA

MERCURI MARGHERITA

PIEMONTE DANIELA

ANIELLO VITTORIA
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Finale Nazionale

Palazzetto dello Sport Spello

CATEGORIA  GIOVANISSIME E ALLIEVE

 Inizio Gara ore 14.00

PARRINI MARTINA GATTA VITTORIA

DE MARCHI ALESSIA CHIAPPALONE ELISA

RAFFI SILVIA PALUMBIERI GIUSY

CIOCCHETTI CHIARA ANIELLO VITTORIA

SANTORELLI VALERIA MERCURI MARGHERITA

MASSIGNAN SARA MARCHITTO GAIA

DE RUOS IRIS DE BENEDETTO SABRINA

MARCONE CELESTE BRUNO MARTA

VOLPE SIMONA BUSSI FRANCESCA

D'AGUANNO GIULIA BELLI ANTONELLA

MELDOLESI FRANCESCA RITORTO CHIARA

ORIO MAIRA PIEMONTE DANIELA

RIPARINI CHIARA CHIEPPA VALENTINA

SPOLTORE MIRANDA DI GIOVINE FABIANA

CASTIGLIONE VERONICA BORGIA REBECCA

BALUTA RALUCA VILLANO VALENTINA

IELLICI ANGELICA BERTONATI GRETA

CARLUCCI SILVIA FULGENTE MARISTELLA

FREZZA SILVIA ANGELUCCI LUCREZIA

GENNARI ELEONORA OMEZZOLI CHIARA

SCARPELLINI MARGHERITA LEMBO BENEDETTA

VADAGNINI SABRINA STICCOTTI MARIA

VADALA' SONIA MICARELLI MARIKA

MASCARELLA CAROLINA CENA SOFIA

ROSSATO VERONICA PIAZZI NICOLE

ARTIANO ALEXA NICOLINI GAIA

MASULLO CAMILLA PETRITI SARA

PETRACCA ANNA DI GIOVINE LUCIA
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ALLIEVE CORPO LIBERO GIOVANISSIME CORPO LIBERO



SCAMUSARELLA MARTINA FERRARA CLAUDIA

PETRUCCI CHIARA DI NARDO MARIELLA

CORTINA ALESSIA DE NARDIS ILARIA

DALSER FEDERICA SERRA DANIELA

FORZA YLENIA ALLIEVE PALLA

GUZZINI MARIA BOMBA FRANCESCA

FREZZA SABRINA DE LUCA RAFFAELLA

ZANONER ANNA POMPA LETIZIA

GIOVANISSIME PALLA MARCONE CELESTE

DI GIOVANNI ANNA BARONI ILARIA

CHIAPPALONE ELISA SCARPELLINI MARGHERITA

DI NARDO MARIELLA MARFORI ELENA

FERRARA CHIARA LANARI CLAUDIA

FILIPPONE LISA GHELLI JESSICA

BILONE ELISA RAMOINO SARA

BERTONATI GRETA GUZZINI MARIA

COLONNA FEDERICA GIAMMEI ELEONORA

ANGELUCCI LUCREZIA IMBASTARO LUIGIA

TORTORELLI ALESSANDRA BAZZOFFI VALENTINA

MAORO ELISA EVANGELISTA MIRIANA

SFERRA ANGELICA FIORANI SARA

PALUMBIERI GIUSY BARONE LUDOVICA

NICOLINI GAIA VADALA' SONIA

MAZZAROPPI VALERIA CUPIDO ARIANNA

FORZA YLENIA



BERNARDI ERICA MARRACINO ROSAPIA

DE AMICIS NOEMI ARIDON FEDERICA

MARIANELLA ALESSIA LICCARDO MARIA

BANDERA DEBORA ARU SHARON

SORRENTINO BEATRICE D'ANIELLO ERICA

SOMONIS VITTORIA TRASTULLI FEDERICA

CAPPARONI CAMILLA LA GATTA FEDERICA

VILLANI MARGHERITA GARO VERA AN

MELEO MARTINA PALLADINO SARA 

NOTARSTEFANO CONNY MUSSARI   FEDERICA

CAMA SILVIA MASULLO MARTINA

CACCIOTTI CECILIA DANESE ELEONORA

ALESSANDRINI CHIARA JUNIOR CERCHIO

DE MARTINO SERENA D'AMONE GIULIA

DELL'AQUILANO GIULIA ZANGARI ELISA

MASTER CERCHIO BRINCHIGIUSTI FEDERICA

ROBERTI VALERIA GUERRA CATERINA

MASULLO MARTINA ROSSI SARA

PANERI ALICE AGOGLIA LAURA

LA GATTA FRANCESCA DE MARTINO SERENA

CICCARELLI ELENA SICA ROSARIA

BOI DALILA CROERA MARTINA

MARCUCCI FRANCESCA PARISI FRANCESCA

PETRUZZELLI GIULIA IMBASTARO TONIA

BUONAGRAZIA RACHELE BANDERA DEBORA

FRAIOLI MARTINA MARIOTTI CHIARA

COLALUCE DANIELA DELCORE CLAUDIA

JUNIOR PALLA ROGANTONI SARA

MELEO MARTINA SEGATTA VERONICA

CAMA SILVIA CASAMENTO CHIARA

BERNARDI ERICA FIORANI MARTINA

JUNIOR FUNE MASTER    FUNE
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 Inizio Gara ore 9.00



ALESSANDRINI CHIARA EVANGELISTA CLAUDIA

FIORANI MARTINA DEL ROSSI NICOLE

MASCOLINI MARIA VITTORIA FIORUCCI MARICA

PARISI FRANCESCA NOTARSTEFANO CONNY

CROERA MARTINA SCARPELLINI BEATRICE

LO SARDO SILVIA MASTER PALLA

FIORUCCI MARIKA ALBANO ROSALBA

PICCARELLI ELISABETTA PAPAGNI SARA

SICA ROSARIA MUSSARI   FEDERICA

DE AMICIS NOEMI GALLI GIULIA

DI MARTINO ARIANNA ROBERTI VALERIA

VILLANI MARGHERITA GARO VERA AN

DELL'AQUILANO GIULIA PETRUZZELLI GIULIA

MARIANELLA ALESSIA PANZERI ALICE

JUNIOR NASTRO DANESE ELEONORA

IMBASTARO TONIA PALLADINO SARA 

GUERRA CATERINA ARIDON FEDERICA

SORRENTINO BEATRICE CICCARELLI ELENA

AGOGLIA LAURA MASTER NASTRO

MASCOLINI MARIA VITTORIA BOI DALILA

SCARPELLINI BEATRICE BUONAGRAZIA RACHELE

DEL CORE CLAUDIA MARCUCCI FRANCESCA

ZANGARI ELISA LUCENTE NICOLETTA

ROSSI SARA PAPAGNI SARA

SEGATTA VERONICA COLALUCE DANIELA

D'AMONE GIULIA MARRACINO ROSAPIA

CARENZA ANGELICA DE SIO SARA

DI MARCO MARGHERITA FARACE FEDERICA

ALIBERTI GIULIA MASTER CLAVETTE

GARGANO SARA LATTANZI FRANCESCA

JUNIOR CLAVETTE LICCARDO MARIA

FALCO RACHELE CALIULO GIOVANNA

ROSSI MICAELA DE SIO SARA

BRINCHIGIUSTI FEDERICA GIOIA IRENE

ROGANTONI SARA

VOLPICELLI ANNUNZIATA

DEL ROSSI NICOLE

CACIOTTI CECILIA

DI LANDRI VALERIA


